Major

Agriculture
Human Nutrition and Food
Human Sciences

. . 1
Natural Resources and Environmental Sciences

Nutrition®

Architecture

Community Development
Construction Science
Digital Media Arts

African American Studies
Biology

Chemistry

Clinical Adolescent Psychology
Communications

English

History

Juvenile Forensic Psychology2
Mathematics

Music

Physics (Consortium)

Political Science

Psychology

Social Work

Sociology

Accounting
Business Administration

PVAMU Program Inventory

Degree

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE AND HUMAN SCIENCES

BSAG
BSDIET
MS

MS

MS

SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE
BS, MARCH
MCD
BS
BS

COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES

BA
BS

BS, MS

MS, PHD

BA

BA

BA

MSJFP

BS

BA

BS

BA

BS

BASW, MSW
BA, MA

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
BBA, MS
DBA

CIP Code

01.0000.00
19.0504.00
19.0101.00
03.0101.00
19.0504.00

04.0201.00
04.0301.00
15.1001.00
50.0409.00

05.0201.00
26.0101.00
40.0501.00
42.2807.00
09.0100.00
23.0101.00
54.0101.00
42.2807.00
27.0101.00
50.0901.00
40.0801.00
45.1001.00
42.0101.00
44.0701.00
45.1101.00

52.0301.00
52.0201.00

SCH

120
120
36
36
30

132,37
36

120
120

120
125
120, 30
42, 96
120
120
120

36

120
120
120
120
120
120, 56
120, 30

126, 30
60



Finance

General Business Administration
Management

Management Information Systems
Marketing

Counseling

Curriculum and Instruction
Curriculum and Instruction - Reading Education
Educational Administration
Educational Leadership
Health

Health

Kinesiology

Physical Education

Special Education

Teacher Education

Chemical Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Engineering
Computer Information Systems
Computer Science

Electrical Engineering
Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

COLLEGE OF JUVENILE JUSTICE AND PSYCHOLOGY

Criminal Justice
Juvenile Justice

PVAMU Program Inventory

BBA
MBA, EMBA
BBA
BBA
BBA

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
MA
MAED, MED, MSED
MED, MSED
MED, MSED
PHD
BS
MED, MS
BS
MED, MS
MED, MSED
BS

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
BSCHE
BSCE
BS
MS
BS, MS
BSEE, MSEE, PHD
MSENGR
BSME

BSCJ
BSCJ, MSJJ, PHD

COLLEGE OF NURSING

52.0801.00
52.0201.00
52.0201.00
52.1201.00
52.1401.00

42.2803.00
13.0301.00
13.1315.00
13.0401.00
13.0401.00
51.0001.00
13.1307.00
31.0505.00
13.1314.00
13.1001.00
13.1206.00

14.0701.00
14.0801.00
14.0901.00
11.0401.00
11.0101.00
14.1001.00
14.0101.00
14.1901.00

43.0104.00
43.0110.00

123
36, 36
123
123
123

48
36, 36, 36
36, 36
36, 30
63
120
36, 36
120
36, 36
36, 36
120

131

128

126

36

122, 36
126, 30, 53
30

126

120
120, 36, 61



Nursing

Nurse Administration
Nurse Education
Nurse Practitioner
Nursing Practice

General Studies
Public Health®

lPending SACSCOC Approval

PVAMU Program Inventory

BSN

MSN
MSN
MSN
DNP

UNDERGRADUATE STUDIES
BA, BS

BA, BS

2 . . . .. .
Program is on moratorium and not accepting admission applicants

51.3801.00
51.3802.00
51.3817.00
51.3805.00
51.3818.00

24.0102.00
51.2201.00

122
42
42
53
39

120
120
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